 HFG610-45
 High-Frequency Quasi-Resonant Flyback
Regulator with Integrated 270mΩ GaN FET
HFG610-45 Rev. 1.0  MonolithicPower.com  1
12/6/2024 MPS Proprietary Information. Patent Protected. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
 © 2024 MPS. All Rights Reserved.
DESCRIPTION
The HFG610-45 is a quasi-resonant (QR)

12/6/2024 MPS Proprietary Information. Patent Protected. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
 © 2024 MPS. All Rights Reserved.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number* Package Top Marking MSL Rating
HFG610GQJ-45 QFN-21 (5mmx6mm) See Below 2
HFG610GQN-45 QFN-25 (7mmx7mm) See Below 3
* For Tape & Reel, add suffix -Z (e.g. HFG610GQJ-45-Z).
* For Tape & Reel, add suffix -Z (e.g. HFG610GQN-45-Z).
TOP MARKING (QFN (5mmx6mm))
MPS: MPS prefix
YY: Year code
WW: week code
HFG610-45: Part number
LLLLLLL: Lot number
TOP MARKING (QFN (7mmx7mm))
MPS: MPS prefix
YY: Year code